Cariboo Agility Team
Cariboo Agility Team August 23/24, 2025 -

Running Order
August 23-24, 2025

1. 8R
2. 8R
1. 8S
2. 8W
3. 8S
4, 8S
5. 8Vv
1. 4S
2 4S
1. 12W
. 12v
3. 12v
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16V
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
4, 20R
1. 16W
2. 16W
3. 16V
1 8R
8R
3 8R
1. 12R
12R
1. 16R
. 16R
3. 16R
1. 20R
. 20R
3. 20R
1. 24R
24R

Master Standard 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Porsche
Jedi

Skipper
Ticketty Boo
S'Miles
Jagger
Archie

Vicky
Mario

Brighten
Keira
Javier

Olive
Flight
Miss Peggy Lee

8" Regular
Papillon
Papillon

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

American Cocker Spaniel
NSDTR

Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
American Cocker Spaniel

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Papillon
Papillon

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Border Collie
All Canadian
Shetland Sheepdog

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Valerie Mcdonald
Bethany Head

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Donna Holmgren
Sharleen Nicholls
Jane Halas

Shannon Coffey
Kay Whitehead
Denise Tarlier

Advanced Standard 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Abby
Karma
Kyte
Bella

Ryder
Zara
May

20" Regular
All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
All Canadian

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

All Canadian
Standard Poodle
All Canadian

Maureen Chester
Donna Holmgren
Yvonne Babij

Maureen Chester

Nina Maricle
Maureen Sanderson
Sabine Witte

Starter Standard 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Ziva
Maggie
Clancy

Max
Sunday

Kadi
Angel
Rigby

Gisele
Sassy
Neakita

Rio
Fairleigh

8" Regular
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12" Regular
Cairn Terrier
Mini Australian Shepard

16" Regular
Australian Shepherd
Schnauzer (Standard)
All Canadian

20" Regular
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

24" Regular
Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle

Anna Beasley
Terry Boscher
Kathy Stanley

Peter Reid
Robin Brodie

Jackie Waterston
Susan Mucciacito
John Coelho

Maureen Sanderson
Mike Shortland
Sharleen Nicholls

Roberta Kjelson
Maureen Sanderson
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

1 4S
4S
1. 12S
. 12w
3. 12w
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16S
1. 20S
1. 8R
2. 8R
1. 8S
2. 8W
3. 8S
4, 8S
5. 8V
1. 4S
2 4S
3 4S
1. 12w
. 12v
3. 12v
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16V
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
4, 20R
1. 16W
2. 16W
3. 16V
1. 8R
2. 8R
3. 8R
4, 8R

Starter Standard 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Beebe
Dobby

Leo
Benito
Amber

Meiko
Meadow

Jack Daniels

Arlo

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Papillon
All Canadian

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Standard)

Border Collie

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
20" Special/Veteran

All Canadian

Anna Beasley
Belinda Stewart

Pat Schwartz
Susan Mucciacito
Gabriele Tomczyk

Susan Norgaard
Jodi Siever

Shelley Klein

John Coelho

Master Standard 2 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Porsche
Jedi

Skipper
Ticketty Boo
S'Miles
Jagger
Archie

Mario
Bryn
Vicky

Brighten
Keira
Javier

Olive
Flight
Miss Peggy Lee

8" Regular

Papillon
Papillon

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
American Cocker Spaniel

NSDTR

Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
American Cocker Spaniel
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Border Collie
All Canadian

Shetland Sheepdog
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Valerie Mcdonald
Bethany Head

Barbara Hay
Sherry Therrien
Barbara Hay

Donna Holmgren
Sharleen Nicholls
Jane Halas

Shannon Coffey
Kay Whitehead
Denise Tarlier

Advanced Standard 2 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Abby
Karma
Kyte
Bella

Ryder
Zara
May

20" Regular

All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
All Canadian

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

All Canadian
Standard Poodle
All Canadian

Maureen Chester
Donna Holmgren
Yvonne Babij

Maureen Chester

Nina Maricle

Maureen Sanderson

Sabine Witte

Starter Standard 2 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Ziva
Maggie
Clancy

8" Regular

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Anna Beasley
Terry Boscher
Kathy Stanley
Sherry Therrien
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

Starter Standard 2 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

1. 12R Sunday
1. 16R Kadi
16R Rigby
1. 20R Gisele
. 20R Neakita
3. 20R Sassy
1. 24R Rio
24R Fairleigh
1. 4S Dobby
1. 12S Leo
12W Amber
1. 16S Meiko
. 16S Meadow
3. 16S Jack Daniels

1. 20S Arlo

12" Regular
Mini Australian Shepard
16" Regular
Australian Shepherd
All Canadian
20" Regular
Standard Poodle
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
24" Regular
Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
20" Special/Veteran
All Canadian

Robin Brodie

Jackie Waterston
John Coelho

Maureen Sanderson

Sharleen Nicholls
Mike Shortland

Roberta Kjelson

Maureen Sanderson

Belinda Stewart

Pat Schwartz
Gabriele Tomczyk

Susan Norgaard
Jodi Siever

Shelley Klein

John Coelho

Master Gambler 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

1. 8R Porsche
2. 8R Jedi

1. 20R Abby

2. 20R Sassy
3. 20R Karma
4. 20R Kyte

1. 4S Mario

2. 4S Bryn

3. 4S Vicky

1. 8S Skipper
2. 8w Ticketty Boo
3. 8S S'Miles
4, 8S Jagger
5. 8V Archie
1. 12w Brighten
2. 12v Keira

1. 16S Olive

2. 16W Ryder
3. 16W Zara

4, 16S Flight

5. 16V Miss Peggy Lee

8" Regular
Papillon
Papillon
20" Regular

All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
American Cocker Spaniel
NSDTR
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
American Cocker Spaniel

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Border Collie
All Canadian

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Maureen Chester
Mike Shortland
Donna Holmgren
Yvonne Babij

Barbara Hay
Sherry Therrien
Barbara Hay

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Valerie Mcdonald
Bethany Head

Donna Holmgren
Sharleen Nicholls

Shannon Coffey
Nina Maricle

Maureen Sanderson

Kay Whitehead
Denise Tarlier
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Cariboo Agility Team Running Order

Advanced Gambler 1 - Kay Whitehead - Saturday Ring 1

8" Regular
1. 8R Clancy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Stanley
8R Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien
12" Regular
1. 12R Sunday Mini Australian Shepard Robin Brodie
16" Regular
1. 16R Angel Schnauzer (Standard) Susan Mucciacito
16R Rigby All Canadian John Coelho
20" Regular
1. 20R Jinx Australian Shepherd Nina Maricle
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 12v Javier Shetland Sheepdog Jane Halas
12W Amber Border Collie Gabriele Tomczyk
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 16S Meadow Australian Shepherd Jodi Siever
16S Jack Daniels Australian Shepherd Shelley Klein
20" Special/Veteran
1. 20S Arlo All Canadian John Coelho

Starter Gambler 1 - Kay Whitehead - Saturday Ring 1

8" Regular
1. 8R Ziva Papillon Anna Beasley
8R Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Terry Boscher
16" Regular
1. 16R Kadi Australian Shepherd Jackie Waterston
20" Regular
1. 20R Bella All Canadian Maureen Chester
20R Neakita Australian Shepherd Sharleen Nicholls
24" Regular
1. 24R Rio Standard Poodle Roberta Kjelson
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1 4S Beebe Papillon Anna Beasley
4S Dobby All Canadian Belinda Stewart
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 12S Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Jane Halas
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 16S Raven All Canadian Jessica Chambers
2. 16S Meiko Labrador Retriever Susan Norgaard
3. 16V May All Canadian Sabine Witte
4, 16S Tucker All Canadian Jessica Chambers
Master Snooker 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 4S Mario Papillon Barbara Hay
2. 4S Bryn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien
3. 4S Vicky Papillon Barbara Hay
8" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 8S Skipper American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head
2. 8w Ticketty Boo NSDTR Belinda Stewart
3. 8S S'Miles Miniature Poodle Donna Romain
4, 8S Jagger Miniature Poodle Valerie Mcdonald
5. 8R Porsche Papillon Barbara Hay
6. 8V Archie American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.8.6 licensed to Cariboo Agility Team

Page 4 of 10



Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

1. 12w
2. 12v
1. 16S
2. 16W
3. 16W
4, 16S
5. 16S
6. 16V
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
1 8R
1. 12v
2. 12R
3. 12w
4, 12S
1. 16R
2. 16S
1. 20R
20S
1 4S
1 8R
8R
3 8R
1. 12w
1. 16S
2. 16R
3. 16S
4, 16V
5. 16R
6. 16S
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
1. 24R

Master Snhooker 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Brighten
Keira

Olive

Ryder

Zara

Flight

Jack Daniels
Miss Peggy Lee

Abby
Karma
Kyte

12" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Border Collie
All Canadian
16" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
20" Regular/Special/Veteran
All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie

Donna Holmgren
Sharleen Nicholls

Shannon Coffey
Nina Maricle
Maureen Sanderson
Kay Whitehead
Shelley Klein
Denise Tarlier

Maureen Chester
Donna Holmgren
Yvonne Babij

Advanced Snooker 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Clancy

Javier
Sunday
Amber
Maverick

Rigby
Meadow

Sassy
Arlo

8" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Shetland Sheepdog
Mini Australian Shepard
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

16" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
Australian Shepherd

20" Regular/Special/Veteran

Border Collie
All Canadian

Kathy Stanley

Jane Halas

Robin Brodie
Gabriele Tomczyk
Jane Halas

John Coelho
Jodi Siever

Mike Shortland
John Coelho

Starter Snooker 1 - Kirsten Locke - Saturday Ring 1

Dobby

Ziva
Maggie
Elvis P. Restless

Benito

Raven
Kadi
Meiko
May
Angel
Tucker

Bella
Jinx

Neakita

Rio

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

All Canadian

8" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
Schnauzer (Standard)

16" Regular/Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian
Schnauzer (Standard)
All Canadian

20" Regular/Special/Veteran
All Canadian
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
24" Regular

Standard Poodle

Belinda Stewart

Anna Beasley
Terry Boscher
Sherry Therrien

Susan Mucciacito

Jessica Chambers
Jackie Waterston
Susan Norgaard
Sabine Witte
Susan Mucciacito
Jessica Chambers

Maureen Chester
Nina Maricle

Sharleen Nicholls

Roberta Kjelson
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

1. 20S
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16S
1. 12W
125
1 4s
4s
1. 24R
24R
1. 20R
. 20R
3. 20R
1. 16R
16R
1. 12R
2. 12R
1. 8R
2. 8R
3. 8R
4. 8R
1. 16W
2. 16W
3. 16V
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
4. 20R
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16V
1. 12W
12V
1. 4s
2. 4s
3. 4s

Starter Standard 3 - Kay Whitehead - Sunday Ring 1

Arlo

Meiko
Meadow
Jack Daniels

Amber
Leo

Beebe
Dobby

Fairleigh
Rio

Sassy
Neakita
Gisele

Kadi
Rigby

Max
Sunday

Ziva
Maggie
Clancy

20" Special/Veteran

All Canadian

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Papillon
All Canadian

24" Regular
Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle

20" Regular
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Poodle

16" Regular
Australian Shepherd
All Canadian

12" Regular
Cairn Terrier
Mini Australian Shepard

8" Regular
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Advanced Standard 3 - Kay Whitehead - Sunday Ring 1

John Coelho

Susan Norgaard
Jodi Siever
Shelley Klein

Gabriele Tomczyk
Pat Schwartz

Anna Beasley
Belinda Stewart

Maureen Sanderson
Roberta Kjelson

Mike Shortland
Sharleen Nicholls
Maureen Sanderson

Jackie Waterston
John Coelho

Peter Reid
Robin Brodie

Anna Beasley
Terry Boscher
Kathy Stanley
Sherry Therrien

Ryder
Zara
May

Abby
Karma
Kyte
Bella

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

All Canadian
Standard Poodle
All Canadian
20" Regular
All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
All Canadian

Nina Maricle
Maureen Sanderson
Sabine Witte

Maureen Chester
Donna Holmgren
Yvonne Babij

Maureen Chester

Master Standard 3 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Olive
Flight
Miss Peggy Lee

Brighten
Javier

Mario
Bryn
Vicky

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shannon Coffey
Kay Whitehead
Denise Tarlier

Donna Holmgren
Jane Halas

Barbara Hay
Sherry Therrien
Barbara Hay
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

1. 8S
2. 8W
3. 8S
4, 8S
5. 8V
1. 8R
2 8R
1. 16S
2. 16S
3. 16V
4, 16S
1 4S
1. 24R
1. 20R
20R
1. 16R
1 8R
8R
1. 20S
1. 16S
16S
1. 12v
12w
1. 20R
1. 16R
1. 12R
1 8R
8R
1. 16S
2. 16W
3. 16W
4, 16S

Master Standard 3 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Skipper
Ticketty Boo
S'Miles
Jagger
Archie

Porsche
Jedi

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

American Cocker Spaniel

NSDTR

Miniature Poodle

Miniature Poodle

American Cocker Spaniel

8" Regular

Papillon

Papillon

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Valerie Mcdonald
Bethany Head

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Starter Gambler 2 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Raven
Meiko
May
Tucker
Dobby
Rio

Bella
Neakita

Kadi

Ziva
Maggie

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian
All Canadian
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
24" Regular
Standard Poodle
20" Regular
All Canadian
Australian Shepherd
16" Regular
Australian Shepherd
8" Regular
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Jessica Chambers
Susan Norgaard
Sabine Witte
Jessica Chambers
Belinda Stewart

Roberta Kjelson

Maureen Chester
Sharleen Nicholls

Jackie Waterston

Anna Beasley
Terry Boscher

Advanced Gambler 2 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Arlo

Meadow
Jack Daniels

Javier
Amber

Jinx

Rigby

Sunday

Clancy

20" Special/Veteran
All Canadian
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
20" Regular
Australian Shepherd
16" Regular
All Canadian
12" Regular
Mini Australian Shepard
8" Regular
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi

John Coelho

Jodi Siever
Shelley Klein

Jane Halas
Gabriele Tomczyk

Nina Maricle

John Coelho

Robin Brodie

Kathy Stanley
Sherry Therrien

Master Gambler 2 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Olive
Ryder
Zara
Flight

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian
Standard Poodle
Border Collie

Shannon Coffey
Nina Maricle
Maureen Sanderson
Kay Whitehead
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

5. 16V

1. 12w
12v
12w

w N

8S
8W
8S
8S
8V

R wNRe

[y

4S

w

4S

20R
20R
20R
20R

>N

[y

8R

1. 20S

16W
16S
16S
16S
16V
16S
16V

NouhswnNke

1. 12w

8S
8W
8S
8V
8S

R wNRe

[y

4S
4S

N

20R
20R
20R
20R

Ll A

Master Gambler 2 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Miss Peggy Lee

Brighten
Keira
Rolo

Skipper
Ticketty Boo
S'Miles
Jagger
Archie

Mario
Bryn
Vicky

Abby
Sassy
Kyte
Karma

Porsche
Jedi

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Border Collie
All Canadian
All Canadian

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
American Cocker Spaniel
NSDTR
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
American Cocker Spaniel

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

20" Regular
All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
8" Regular

Papillon
Papillon

Denise Tarlier

Donna Holmgren
Sharleen Nicholls
Denise Duncan

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Valerie Mcdonald
Bethany Head

Barbara Hay
Sherry Therrien
Barbara Hay

Maureen Chester
Mike Shortland
Yvonne Babij
Donna Holmgren

Barbara Hay
Barbara Hay

Steeplechase 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

Arlo

Ryder

Meiko

Flight

Meadow

May

Jack Daniels
Miss Peggy Lee

Brighten

Skipper
Ticketty Boo
S'Miles
Archie
Jagger

Vicky
Bryn

Abby
Sassy
Kyte
Karma

20" Special/Veteran

All Canadian

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
All Canadian
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All Canadian
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Border Collie

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
American Cocker Spaniel
NSDTR
Miniature Poodle
American Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

20" Regular

All Canadian
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

John Coelho

Nina Maricle
Susan Norgaard
Kay Whitehead
Jodi Siever
Sabine Witte
Shelley Klein
Denise Tarlier

Donna Holmgren

Bethany Head
Belinda Stewart
Donna Romain
Bethany Head
Valerie Mcdonald

Barbara Hay
Sherry Therrien

Maureen Chester
Mike Shortland
Yvonne Babij
Donna Holmgren
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Cariboo Agility Team

Running Order

1. 16R
1 8R
1. 20S
1. 16S
2. 16W
3. 16S
4, 16S
5. 16S
6. 16V
1. 12w
1. 8S
2. 8W
3. 8S
4, 8S
5. 8V
1. 4S
2. 4S
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
4, 20R
1. 16R
1 8R
8R
1. 16S
. 16S
3. 16S
1. 12S
1. 4S
1. 24R
2. 24R
1. 20R
2. 20R
3. 20R
4, 20R

Steeplechase 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

16" Regular
Rigby All Canadian John Coelho
8" Regular
Porsche

Papillon Barbara Hay

Steeplechase 2 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

20" Special/Veteran

Arlo All Canadian John Coelho
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Olive Labrador Retriever Shannon Coffey

Ryder All Canadian Nina Maricle

Flight Border Collie Kay Whitehead

Meadow Australian Shepherd Jodi Siever

Jack Daniels Australian Shepherd Shelley Klein

Miss Peggy Lee  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Denise Tarlier

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Brighten Border Collie Donna Holmgren
8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Skipper American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head
Ticketty Boo NSDTR Belinda Stewart
S'Miles Miniature Poodle Donna Romain
Jagger Miniature Poodle Valerie Mcdonald
Archie American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Vicky Papillon Barbara Hay
Bryn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien
20" Regular
Abby All Canadian Maureen Chester
Sassy Border Collie Mike Shortland
Kyte Border Collie Yvonne Babij
Karma Border Collie Donna Holmgren
16" Regular
Rigby All Canadian John Coelho
8" Regular
Porsche Papillon Barbara Hay

Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien
Starter Jumper 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

Meiko Labrador Retriever Susan Norgaard
Raven All Canadian Jessica Chambers
Meadow Australian Shepherd Jodi Siever

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Jane Halas

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
Dobby All Canadian Belinda Stewart

24" Regular

Fairleigh Standard Poodle Maureen Sanderson

Rio Standard Poodle
20" Regular

Roberta Kjelson

Bella All Canadian Maureen Chester
Jinx Australian Shepherd Nina Maricle
Neakita Australian Shepherd Sharleen Nicholls
Gisele Standard Poodle Maureen Sanderson
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Cariboo Agility Team Running Order

Starter Jumper 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

16" Regular

1. 16R Kadi Australian Shepherd Jackie Waterston
8" Regular

1. 8R Ziva Papillon Anna Beasley

2. 8R Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Terry Boscher

3. 8R Clancy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Stanley

4, 8R Elvis P. Restless Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien

Advanced Jumper 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1

20" Special/Veteran

1. 20S Arlo All Canadian John Coelho
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 16S Tucker All Canadian Jessica Chambers
. 16V May All Canadian Sabine Witte
3. 16S Jack Daniels Australian Shepherd Shelley Klein
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 12v Javier Shetland Sheepdog Jane Halas
12W Amber Border Collie Gabriele Tomczyk
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet
1. 4S Beebe Papillon Anna Beasley
20" Regular
1. 20R Sassy Border Collie Mike Shortland
20R Kyte Border Collie Yvonne Babij
16" Regular
1. 16R Rigby All Canadian John Coelho
12" Regular
1. 12R Sunday Mini Australian Shepard Robin Brodie

Master Jumper 1 - Kirsten Locke - Sunday Ring 1
16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Olive Labrador Retriever Shannon Coffey

2. 16W Ryder All Canadian Nina Maricle

3. 16W Zara Standard Poodle Maureen Sanderson

4, 16S Flight Border Collie Kay Whitehead

5. 16V Miss Peggy Lee  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Denise Tarlier
12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12w Brighten Border Collie Donna Holmgren

2. 12v Keira All Canadian Sharleen Nicholls

3. 12w Rolo All Canadian Denise Duncan
8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8S Skipper American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head

2. 8w Ticketty Boo NSDTR Belinda Stewart

3. 8S S'Miles Miniature Poodle Donna Romain

4, 8S Jagger Miniature Poodle Valerie Mcdonald

5. 8V Archie American Cocker Spaniel Bethany Head
4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4S Bryn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Therrien

20" Regular
1. 20R Abby All Canadian Maureen Chester
20R Karma Border Collie Donna Holmgren
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